
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 15/08/2022Brut Mixte

COUPE DU DOMAINE DE FONTENILLE - LES DUNES
Classement Brut

lundi 15 août 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 MOUCHON Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA 0,2

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 14,6 1 45
-

2 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 7,5

MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 9,5 3 44
-

3 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 7,0

BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,3 3 42
-

4 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,0

AYE Margaux HARDELOT FRA 15,8 6 41
-

5 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 2,3

BAURAIN Fanny HARDELOT FRA 15,9 2 41
-

6 AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 9,2

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 29,0 6 39
-

7 ROUSSEL Simon ARRAS FRA 8,5

ROUSSEL Matthieu ARRAS FRA 8,7 3 39
-

8 QUIROT Gregoire LE TOUQUET FRA 2,8

QUIROT Gabin LE TOUQUET FRA 10,4 1 39
-

9 VANDESTRICK Pierre-yves 4,6

VANDESTRICK Simon 31,5 4 39
-

10 SPINETTI Joffrey CHARDONNAY FRA 11,7

MANCE Audrey CHARDONNAY FRA 12,2 5 39
-

11 VANCO Arthur FLANDRES FRA 4,4

VANCO Corentin BONDUES FRA 15,9 3 39
-

12 SILVA MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 3,1

MARTINOT Lise HARDELOT FRA 13,3 2 38
-

13 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 16,3

FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 18,1 8 38
-

14 EATON Alain BELGIQUE BEL 3,5

EATON Douglas 6,2 1 37
-

15 HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 12,9

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 15,7 6 37
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 12,2

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 17,5 6 36
-

17 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,9

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 21,5 8 36
-

18 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,5

BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 27,6 6 35
-

19 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 14,2

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 26,2 8 34
-

20 GILLIARD Henri HARDELOT FRA 9,4

EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 31,8 6 34
-

21 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,9

DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 22,2 7 33
-

22 LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 18,0

LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 19,4 9 33
-

23 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,8

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,2 8 32
-

24 PATY Thibaut LE TOUQUET FRA 12,8

BOUCHART Georges-Alexis LILLE METROPOLE FRA 17,8 6 31
-

25 BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 14,3

BECQ Didier HARDELOT FRA 19,1 7 31
-

26 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 18,4

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,4 9 31
-

27 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 12,9

RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 22,2 7 31
-

28 COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 13,6

DECLÉTY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 20,6 7 30
-

29 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 17,4

DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 19,9 9 30
-

30 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,2

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,7 7 30
-

31 LESNE Julien CAMBRESIS FRA 17,5

DENHEZ Hubert CAMBRESIS FRA 23,4 9 29
-

32 FONTEYNE Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,6

LETHELLIER Gerard HARDELOT FRA 31,2 12 29
-

33 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 18,3

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 27,2 10 28
-

34 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 18,1

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 24,4 10 26
-

35 DUBLY Bertrand HARDELOT FRA 15,5

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,7 8 25
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 DUBOIS Xavier LE TOUQUET FRA 26,8

DEWEZ Patrick LE TOUQUET FRA 29,0 12 25
-

37 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 27,1

GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 29,3 12 24
-

38 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 24,1

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 27,3 12 23
-

39 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 20,3

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 29,6 11 23
-

40 FIHEY François HARDELOT FRA 22,7

LAMBIN Pierre HARDELOT FRA 26,9 11 22
-

41 SABATIER Agathe HARDELOT FRA 26,1

MARICELLE Charlotte HARDELOT FRA 47 12 17
-

42 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 24,6

GIBLIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 38 12 13
-

43 VANCOSTENOBLE Lucien VERT PARC FRA 45

WILS Marta FLANDRES FRA 54 12 11
-

44 DAUSQUE Arthur HARDELOT FRA 13,9

CREPIN Monique HARDELOT FRA 27,8 8 ---
-

45 VANCOSTENOBLE Adrien HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 4,6

VANCOSTENOBLE Oscar VERT PARC FRA 18,5 3 ---
-

46 GUILLAUME Denis HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 27,2

GUILLAUME Olivier PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 27,3 12 ---
-

47 RANSON Jean Hervé STE BAUME FRA 11,6

VAIVA Antoine ST OMER FRA 16,9 6 ---
-

48 BIHI Rachid LE TOUQUET FRA 2,8

VERRIEZ Dominique LE TOUQUET FRA 11,0 2 ---
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 15/08/2022Net Mixte

COUPE DU DOMAINE DE FONTENILLE - LES DUNES
Classement Net

lundi 15 août 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,0

AYE Margaux HARDELOT FRA 15,8 6 47
-

2 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 7,5

MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 9,5 3 47
-

3 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 16,3

FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 18,1 8 46
-

4 MOUCHON Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA 0,2

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 14,6 1 46
-

5 AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 9,2

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 29,0 6 45
-

6 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 7,0

BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,3 3 45
-

7 SPINETTI Joffrey CHARDONNAY FRA 11,7

MANCE Audrey CHARDONNAY FRA 12,2 5 44
-

8 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,9

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 21,5 8 44
-

9 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 2,3

BAURAIN Fanny HARDELOT FRA 15,9 2 43
-

10 HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 12,9

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 15,7 6 43
-

11 VANDESTRICK Pierre-yves 4,6

VANDESTRICK Simon 31,5 4 43
-

12 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 14,2

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 26,2 8 42
-

13 ROUSSEL Simon ARRAS FRA 8,5

ROUSSEL Matthieu ARRAS FRA 8,7 3 42
-

14 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 12,2

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 17,5 6 42
-

15 LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 18,0

LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 19,4 9 42
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 VANCO Arthur FLANDRES FRA 4,4

VANCO Corentin BONDUES FRA 15,9 3 42
-

17 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,5

BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 27,6 6 41
-

18 FONTEYNE Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,6

LETHELLIER Gerard HARDELOT FRA 31,2 12 41
-

19 SILVA MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 3,1

MARTINOT Lise HARDELOT FRA 13,3 2 40
-

20 GILLIARD Henri HARDELOT FRA 9,4

EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 31,8 6 40
-

21 QUIROT Gregoire LE TOUQUET FRA 2,8

QUIROT Gabin LE TOUQUET FRA 10,4 1 40
-

22 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,9

DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 22,2 7 40
-

23 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,8

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,2 8 40
-

24 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 18,4

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,4 9 39
-

25 EATON Alain BELGIQUE BEL 3,5

EATON Douglas 6,2 1 38
-

26 LESNE Julien CAMBRESIS FRA 17,5

DENHEZ Hubert CAMBRESIS FRA 23,4 9 38
-

27 BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 14,3

BECQ Didier HARDELOT FRA 19,1 7 38
-

28 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 18,3

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 27,2 10 38
-

29 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 17,4

DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 19,9 9 38
-

30 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 12,9

RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 22,2 7 38
-

31 PATY Thibaut LE TOUQUET FRA 12,8

BOUCHART Georges-Alexis LILLE METROPOLE FRA 17,8 6 37
-

32 COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 13,6

DECLÉTY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 20,6 7 37
-

33 DUBOIS Xavier LE TOUQUET FRA 26,8

DEWEZ Patrick LE TOUQUET FRA 29,0 12 37
-

34 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,2

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,7 7 37
-

35 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 18,1

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 24,4 10 36
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 27,1

GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 29,3 12 36
-

37 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 24,1

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 27,3 12 34
-

38 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 20,3

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 29,6 11 34
-

39 DUBLY Bertrand HARDELOT FRA 15,5

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,7 8 33
-

40 FIHEY François HARDELOT FRA 22,7

LAMBIN Pierre HARDELOT FRA 26,9 11 33
-

41 SABATIER Agathe HARDELOT FRA 26,1

MARICELLE Charlotte HARDELOT FRA 47 12 28
-

42 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 24,6

GIBLIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 38 12 22
-

43 VANCOSTENOBLE Lucien VERT PARC FRA 45

WILS Marta FLANDRES FRA 54 12 21
-

44 VANCOSTENOBLE Adrien HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 4,6

VANCOSTENOBLE Oscar VERT PARC FRA 18,5 3 ---
-

45 DAUSQUE Arthur HARDELOT FRA 13,9

CREPIN Monique HARDELOT FRA 27,8 8 ---
-

46 GUILLAUME Denis HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 27,2

GUILLAUME Olivier PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 27,3 12 ---
-

47 BIHI Rachid LE TOUQUET FRA 2,8

VERRIEZ Dominique LE TOUQUET FRA 11,0 2 ---
-

48 RANSON Jean Hervé STE BAUME FRA 11,6

VAIVA Antoine ST OMER FRA 16,9 6 ---
-


